ID | LastName First N\ame | Middle Initial [ Gen | Name on Wall Warl/Conflict Verified
4298 |Sabin Robert 0] WWII Verified
4297 |Sabin Glen H WWII Verified
4296 |Sabin George J WWII Verified
826 Sabin Raymond WWOne Verified
4299 |Saffell Carroll L WWII Verified
1821 Sailing Lamont A Vietnam Verified
1822 |Sakaye Gary M Vietnam Verified
15740 |Salisbury Marvin L Vietnam Verified
4301 |Salisbury Kenneth w WWII Verified
4302 |Salisbury Lyle G WWIl/Korea Verified
16284 Salmon Lyle Peace Verified
15275 |Saloutos Charles Korea Verified
1335 |Saloutos George M Korea Verified
4303 'Saloutos Harry L WWII Verified
827 Saloutos Louis H WWOne Verified
15959 Samborski Frank C WWII Verified
1823 |Samplawski Donald C Vietnam Verified

Kosovo/Somalia/Gulf
2032 Sanchez William A War-Lebanon-Panama- Verified
Granada

2105 Sanchez Samantha A ianchez, Samantha Panama Verified
9970 Sanders James M Korea Verified
4304 |Sanders Melvin L WWII Verified
15261 |Sanders Vernon WWII-Vietnam Verified
15651 |Sandlin Randolph War of 1812 Verified
10009 Sandmire Merrill \% Korea Verified
1337 |Sandmire Kennard D Korea Verified
1336 |Sandmire Duane B Korea Pending or More Information Needed
2168 Sandmire Jacob E Jr Peace Verified
4310 |Sandmire Owen L WWII Verified
4309 |Sandmire James H WWII Verified
4308 |Sandmire Garland L WWII Verified
4307 |Sandmire Darrell w WWII Verified



4306
4311
828

2033

1825
10079
16274
16007
4312
4313
829
4314
10218
10217
10502
15187
830
14906
15874
2034
4315
16008
1826
15095
96
4316
831
4317
4318
4319
4321
1827
4322

Sandmire
Sandmire
Sands

Sanford

Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanford
Sanner
Santas
Santas
Santas
Santee
Sapiro
Sargent
Satterlee
Saucke
Savacool
Savacool
Sawle
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sawyer
Sawyer
Scallon
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schaffert
Schaffert

Corinne
Richard
Otto

Timothy

Gary
Donald
Joshua
William
Phyllis
LeRoy
Roy
James
Henry
Henry
Rubert
Donald
Adolph
Linda
Larry
Gregory
Ellen
Kenneth
Scott

Al
Claude
Wayne
Buford
Marion
Andrew
Kenneth
Martin
James
Ardie
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Jr
Sr

Jr

WWII
WW]|-Korea
WWOne

Gulf

War/Vietnam/Grenada/

Lebanon

Vietnam
Vietnam
WWII

WWII

WWII

WWII
WWOne
WWII
Peace
Peace
WWOne
Vietnam
WWOne
Gulf War
Vietnam
Gulf War
WWII
WWII-Korea
Vietnam
Korea/Vietnam
Spanish American
WWII
WWOne
WWII

WWII

WWII
WWiIlI/Korea
Vietnam
WWII

Verified
Verified
Verified

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



Global War on Terror -

8147 Schalk Neil w Verified
Iraq
1340 Schamberger Rudolph J Korea Verified
16240 Schaper Carl H Korea Verified
4323 Schaub Henry w WWII Verified
15017 Schauer Julius A Jr Peace Verified
832 Schauf William E WWOne Verified
15266 |Schell Steven G Gulf War Verified
14986 Schieldt Gary A Lebanon Verified
2169 Schlafer Loriann E I?:(’]ba' War on Terror - Verified
15299 | Schlafer Timothy E Gulf War Verified
10328 | Schlafer David J Sr Vietnam Verified
4324 | Schlafer Neal J WWII Verified
15467 Schlieve Robert L Vietnam Verified
834 Schloemer Wilbur H WWOne Verified
833 Schloemer Fred D WWOne Verified
4327 Schlough James F WWII Verified
4329 Schlough John M WWIl/Korea Verified
4328 Schlough Richard R WWII-Korea Verified
835 Schlough Charles P WWOne Verified
2170 Schlueter Wilmer P Peace Verified
10342 Schlueter Martin P WWII Verified
10338 Schlueter Vernon E WWII Verified
836  Schlueter Henry J WWOne Verified
1342 | Schluter Edmond C Jr Korea Verified
10340 ' Schluter Robert N WWII Verified
16063 |Schluter Theodore J WWwII Verified
2171 Schmidt Ronald L Peace Verified
10300 |Schmidt LaVerne D Vietnam Verified
837 Schmidt Frank G WWOne Verified
10015 ' Schmitt Robert J Korea Verified
1343 |Schmitt Joseph F Korea Verified
2172 | Schmitt Gregg B Peace Verified
1829 Schmitt Richard A Vietnam Verified



1830
14968
4334
4332
4333

15

15471
1344
10033
10226
4339
4338
4335
4340
838
4341
15641
4342
15020
16332
15114
839
840
10261
15273
10234
1831
4346
4348
4345
4344
4347
15877
841

Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmitt

Schmitz

Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmoldt
Schnadt
Schneck
Schneider
Schneider
Scholl
Scholl
Scholl
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover
Schoonover

Lawrence
Alyce
Raymond
Arnold
Harold

Kevin

Daniel
LaVerne
Kent
Paul
Ronald
Robert
Albert
Sylvester
Edward
Alfred
Glenn
John
James
Paul
Dale
Jesse
Philip
Gerald
Melvin
Stanley
Ronald
Joseph
Winfred
George
Byron
Richard
Homer
Otto
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Vietnam
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWII

Global War on Terror-

Iraq
Gulf War
Korea
Peace
Peace
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWII
WWII
WWII
Peace
Vietnam
Korea
WWOne
WWOne
Korea
Peace
Peace
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWiIlI/Korea
WWOne
WWOne

Pending or More Information Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



842
15350
15333
10017
4350
4349
10159
4352
4351
843
844
4353
4367
15429
4355
4357
4354
4358
1345
4361
1348
1347
1346
1832
15014
4365
4364
4363
4362
845
846
4368
1833
15034
16415

Schoonover
Schoville
Schrank
Schricker
Schricker
Schricker
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schubert
Schuerer
Schuerman
Schuerman
Schuerman
Schuerman
Schuerman
Schultz
Schultz
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schumacher
Schwanz
Schwartz
Schwarz
Schwarz

Frank
Dennis
Milfred
Donald
Leonard
Harold
Raymond
Robert
Albert
Carl
Amos
Dorothy
Virgil
Fredrick
Gordon
Ralph
Darrel

H

David
Ralph
Ronald
Maynard
George
Ernest
Ronald
Warren
Frank
Clarence
Bernard
George
William
Julius
Gary
Leo
Anthony
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WWOne
Vietnam
WWII
Korea
WWII
WWII-Korea
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWOne
WWII
WWiIlI/Korea
Peace
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
Korea
WWII
Korea
Korea
Korea
Korea/Vietnam
Peace
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWOne
WWII
Vietnam
Vietnam
WWII

Pending or More Information

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



15960
16283

10309

4370
10019
1834
847
1835
16435
14987
16144
14988
4373
4372
848
1349
14860
4374
4375

17

8170

15359
1350
1836
4376
4377
849
1837
15452
1839
4378

Schwarz
Schweiger

Schweitzer

Schweitzer
Schwichtenberg
Schwichtenberg
Schwingel
Schwingle
Schwingle
Schwingle
Scolas

Scott

Scott

Scott

Scoville
Scranton
Seaborg
Searles

Searls

Seaver

Sebranek

Sebranek
Sebranek
Sebranek
Sederquist
Seely
Seely
Seep
Seep
Seep
Seep

Mary
Marvin

Jimmey

Daniel
Mark
Carl
Edward
John
Roger
Frank
Arthur
Larry
Everett
Byron
Floyd
Billy
Jeffrey
Dorrance
Myron

Wade

Ryan

Adolph
Duane
Larry
George
Gilbert
Ray
Phillip
William
Joseph
Madeline

m

m moo m > Py

m o mr- 20 0O 6

<

I =« z2m>r o

Jr

Jr

WWII

Peace
Vietnam-Lebanon-
Grenada-Panama-Gulf
War

WWII

Gulf War

Vietnam

WWOne

Vietnam
Vietnam-Korea
WWII

WWOne

Vietnam

WWII

WWII

WWOne

Korea
Lebanon-Grenada
WWII

WWII

Global War on Terror -
Iraq

Global War on Terror -
Iraq

Korea

Korea
Vietnam

WWII

WWII

WWOne
Korea/Vietnam
Peace
Vietnam

WWII

Verified
Verified

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified

Verified

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



15951
14811

8179

1840
850
4379
16301
1353
15889
4380
4381
10375
15888
15708
1841
4383
4382
851
852
4384
4385
853
854
855
15465
1355
15096
15308
15238
4389
4387
4390
4388
4386

Seidel
Sengstock

Servais

Severson
Sevik
Sewell
Shadewald
Shafer
Shafer
Shaffer
Shane
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharpe
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw
Shaw

Kenneth
Edgar

Andrew

Larry
Frank
Russell
Frank
Philip
Ronald
Wayne
Wilmer
Ralph
Milford
Gary
Byron
George
Byron
Eldon
Orville
Arthur
James
James
Archie
Holliday
John
James
Modrel
John
Bradford
Kenneth
Gordon
Lauren
John
Benjamin
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Jr

Peace
WWII

Global War on Terror -
Iraq

Vietnam
WWOne
WWII
Korea
Korea
Korea
WWII
WWII
Korea
Korea
Reserves
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWOne
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWOne
WWOne
Peace
Korea
Korea
Peace
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII

Verified
Verified

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



15961
856
1356
1357
1842
857
16050
4391
858
4392
1358
15411
4394
4395
4396
15902
10237
10345
4400
4399
4397
4398
859
1843
2173
4401
4402
1844
15850
15849
15848
4403
860
4404
4405

Shaw
Shea
Sheafor
Sheafor
Sheafor
Sheafor
Sheahan
Sheahan
Sheehan
Sheetz
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelton
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherman
Sherwin
Shields
Shields
Shields
Shields
Shields
Shilling
Shilling

Angus
William
Francis
Gerald
William
Gerald
Lawrence
James
John
Raymond
James
John
Millard
Virgil
John
Gene
Fredrick
Roland
Perry
Gilbert
Robert
Alice
Robert
Ronald
Milfred
Clifford
Harvey
Kenneth
Patrick
Clarence
Bernard
Joseph
Joe
Gerald
Jack
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Shelby, M Frank

Sherman, Mel W

WWOne
WWOne
Korea
Peace
Vietnam
WWOne
Peace
WWII
WWOne/WWII
WWII
Korea
Peace
WWII
WWII
WWII
Peace
Peace
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWOne
Peace
Reserves
WWII
WWII
Vietnam

Peace
Peace
WWII
WWOne
WWII

WWII/Korea/Vietnam

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Pending or More Information Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Pending or More Information Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



1360
9968
1845
10093
4406

15878

16255
15690
862
4407
863
864
2036
2175
14835
2174
14733
16450
4409
865
15907
14876
4410
4411
14989
866
14799
4413
1846
867
868
14762
4414

Shird

Shireman
Shireman
Shireman
Shireman

Sholtes

Sholtes
Sholtes
Shookman
Shore
Shores
Shores
Shrader
Shrader
Shrader
Shrader
Shrader
Shuckhart
Shuckhart
Shuckhart
Shumate
Shumate
Shumate
Sieger
Sigrist
Sigrist
Silbaugh
Silko
Silver
Silvers
Silvers
Simmons
Simon

Stanley
Alden
Ralph
Robert
John

Jeffery

John
Frederick
George
Raymond
Ethemor
Harry
Arthur
Shawn
Jason
Jennifer
Arthur
Earl
Pershing
Alonzo
Mervin
Marvin
Maxine
Lyle
Robert
Earl
Raymon
Ben
Fred
Henry
Fred
George
Carl
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Korea

Korea
Vietnam/Gulf War
WWII

WWII

Gulf War-Lebanon-
Grenada-Panama-
Global War on Terror
Peace
Vietnam/Korea
WWOne

WWII

WWOne

WWOne

Gulf War

Gulf War

Gulf War

Peace

Vietnam

WWII

WWII

WWOne

Korea

Korea

WWII

WWII

WWII

WWOne

WWII

WWII

Vietnam

WWOne

WWOne

Spanish American
WWII

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Pending or More Information Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Pending or More Information Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



15706
4418
4415
16145
15343
1361
9993
2177
1848
1847
15468
4419
4420
4417
4421
4416
4422
869
870
871
1849
4423
9958
4424
4425
15262
15923
872
2202
1362
15873
4426
873
4427
8132

Simonson
Simonson
Simonson
Simonson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Simpson
Sims
Sims
Sippy
Sippy
Sippy
Sippy
Sippy

Sippy
Sires

Sittig
Slaback
Slaback
Slack
Slane
Slaney

Thomas
Irene
Myron
Sidney
James
Guy
Joseph
Robert
Arthur
Danny
Charles
Keith
Leonard
Fred
Myron
Arthur
Victor
Joseph
Raymond
Edward
Gerald
Vern
Joseph
Kenneth
Lyle
Fernando
Lawrence
Everett
Alexander
William
Gary
Merlin
DeVerne
Villard
Abigail
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Jr

Jr

Sr

Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWOne
Gulf War
Korea
Korea
Peace
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWOne
WWOne
Vietnam
WWII
War of 1812
WWII
WWII
WWII-Korea-Vietham
WWOne
WWOne
War of 1812
Korea
Vietnam
WWII
WWOne
WWII

Si10Ddl vvdr on 1error -

lran

Pending or More Information Needed
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



10438 Slaney Patrick H Vietnam Verified

4428 Slaney Joseph H WWII Verified
15478 |Slayback Gaius Korea Verified
4430 Slotwinski Bruno WWII Verified
4431 Sloulin Lawrence G WWII Verified
15309 Smale Joshua S I?:(’]ba' War on Terror - Verified
8185 'Smalley Jeffrey A I?:(’]ba' War on Terror - Verified
1363 Smelcer Richard E Korea Verified
874 Smelcer Benjamin H WWOne Verified
2037 Smith James T Jr Gulf War Pending or More Information Needed
1364 |Smith Cappie B Korea Verified
8201 Smith Robert N Korea Verified
16180 Smith Phyllis Korea Verified
14897 Smith Burdette w Korea Verified
15976 Smith Walter E Peace Verified
10228 Smith Steven L Peace Verified
10057 Smith Melvin G Vietnam Verified
10076 Smith Timothy \Y, Vietnam Verified
15650 Smith Dan D Vietnam Verified
9954 Smith John R War of 1812 Verified
16009 Smith Donald L WWII Verified
16010 Smith George WWII Verified
15898 Smith David R WWII Verified
4445 Smith Kenneth w WWII Verified
4448 |Smith Louise I WWII Verified
4447 |Smith Leland L WWII Verified
4436 |Smith Asa L WWwII Verified
4438 |Smith Charles WWII Pending or More Information Needed
4440 |Smith David R WWII Verified
4441 |Smith Donald 0] WWII Verified
4442 Smith Grant R WWII Verified
4443 |Smith Herman I WWII Verified

4439 | Smith Clyde Wwil Verified



4454 | Smith William A WwiIl Verified

4453 |Smith Wilfred K WWII Verified
4449 |Smith Raymond C WWII Verified
4450 |Smith Richard WWII Verified
4451 Smith Raymond H WWII Verified
881 Smith Henry B WWOne Verified
875 Smith Charles L WWOne Verified
876 Smith Roland E WWOne Verified
877 Smith Leland B WWOne Verified
878 Smith Jackson w WWOne Verified
880 Smith Roy O WWOne Verified
882 Smith Leon WWOne Verified
883 Smith Earl WWOne Verified
884  Smith Walter WWOne Verified
879 Smith Norval A WWOne Verified
4456 |Sneath Elmer V WWII Verified
4455 |Sneath LaVerne M WWII Verified
885 Sneath Caleb A WWOne Verified
886 Sneath Lloyd E WWOne Verified
887 Sneath Amos WWOne Verified
888 Snodgrass Owen J WWOne Verified
2178 |Snorek Ronald M Peace Verified
4457 Snorek Cedric D WWII/Korea/Vietham Verified
4458 Snorek Elgin J WWII Verified
4459 |Snow Donald WWII Verified
10127 |Snyder Forrest M WWII Verified
4462 Snyder Jerry E WWII Verified
4461 Snyder Albert H WWII Verified
889 Snyder Vivian R WWOne Verified
890 Snyder Charles w WWOne Verified
891 | Snyder Lloyd WWOne Verified
15325 |Sobczak James A Vietnam Verified
1850 Solberg Samuel G Vietnam Verified
4463 Solberg Marvin E WWII Verified
4464 Solberg Odin w WWII Verified



4465
4466
1365
15662
4467
4469
15871
15342

14990

2038
10439
10061
4473
4471
4470
4474
4475
16076
4478

1853

1852
15972
4480
4481
4479
4483
10381
16262
10466
4485
4484

892

Solchenberger
Solchenberger
Soltis
Soltwedel
Soltwedel
Soltwedel
Sommer
Sommer

Souders

Spangler
Spangler
Spangler
Spangler
Spangler
Spangler
Spangler
Spangler
Sparks
Spear

Spears

Spears
Specht
Speidel
Speidel
Speidel
Spence
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer
Spickard

John
Anthony
Norman
Robert
Harold
Paul
Eugene
Douglas

Steven

Grover
Gale
Neal
Francis
Elmer
Arthur
George
John
Vernie
Jack

Glenna

Ernest
Cecil
Clarence
Stephen
Charles
Keith
Donald
Elden
Raymond
Robert
Charles
Leland
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Jr

Jr

Jr

Sommer, Douglas P

WWwII Verified
Wwil Verified
Korea Verified
Peace Verified
WwiI Verified
Wwil Verified
Peace Verified
Peace Verified

Global War on Terror - Pending or More Information Needed

Iraq

Gulf War Verified
Vietnam Verified
Vietnam Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
Peace Verified
WWII Verified

Gulf War-Global War on

Terror-Panama Verified
Vietnam Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
Korea Verified
Peace Verified
Vietnam Verified
WWII Verified
WWII Verified
WWOne Verified



10040

1366
15516
893
894
16237
4487
10000
10301
4488
9978
1927
16221
16222
16220
1854
4489
4490
10227
1857
1856
1855
4491
4492
895
4494
1368
16227
4497
4496
4495
4493
896
4498

Spilde

Spry
Spry
Spry
Spyker
Squires
Squires
Stackman
Stadele
Stadele
Stafford
Stalsberg
Stalsberg
Stalsberg
Stalsberg
Stalsberg
Stambaugh
Stanczyk
Standish
Standish
Standish
Standish
Standish
Standish
Standish
Stanek
Stanek
Stanek
Stanek
Stanek
Stanek
Stanek
Stanek
Stanley

Charles

Allen
Wilford
Cecil
Bruce
Robin
Raymond
Edward
Robert
Clement
John
Kevin
DeVere
LaVerne
Myron
Terence
Gerald
Clement
Larry
Gary
Terry
Francis
Leslie
Murray
William
George
Wesley
Raymond
Wesley
Sylvester
Lawrence
Bernard
Anton
George
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Sr

Vietnam-Grenada-
Lebanon-Panama-Gulf

Korea
Vietnam
WWOne
WWOne
Korea
WWII
Korea
Vietnam
WWII
Korea
Grenada
Korea
Peace
Peace
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
Peace
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam
WWII
WWII
WWOne
Korea
Korea
Korea
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWOne
WWII

Verified

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
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1858
16116
4501
4500
4499
1926
9972
4505
4503
4504
4507
4506
4509
1859
10314
10319
16146
15485
16264
4510
10108
16051
1860
4512
15505
898
16167
15903
16217
1861
4515
4519
4517
4514

Stanton
Stark
Starkey
Starkey
Starkey
Starkey
Starnes
Starr
Staum
Staum
Staum
Staum
Staum
Stayton
Stayton
Steele
Steele
Steele
Steiner
Steiner
Steiner
Steiner
Steiner
Steinmetz
Stephenson
Stetler
Stettler
Stevens
Stevens
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart

James
Kenneth
Garland
Gordon
Dallas
Ben
Edward
Robert
Paul
Bernard
Irvin
Roy
Robert
Kenneth
Clyde
Edward
Larry
Richard
Eldon
Gordon
Oscar
Oliver
Clarence
Ronald
Gerald
Delos
Wilbur
Edward
Leland
Randall
L (Steve)
Neo
Wilford
Robert
Harold
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LaCoste

E Stevenson, Steve
E

J

G

WWOne
Vietnam
Korea
WWII
WWII
WWII
Grenada
Korea-WWiII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII
WWII

WWII/Korea/Vietnam

Vietnam
Vietnam

WWII

Korea

Korea

WWII

WWII

WWII

Vietnam

WWII

WWII

WWOne
Korea

Peace
Grenada-Lebanon
Vietnam/Other
WWII

WWII

WWII

WWII

Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
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